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Pine Village Wellness Center Class Schedule

Land Class Schedule Aquatic Class Schedule
8:00-8:45AM Water Aerobics
9:00-9:30AM Arthritis Water Exercise
9:30-11:30AM Open Swim

2:00-2:30PM Water Zumba
2:30-4:00PM Open Swim
4:00-4:45PM Water Aerobics

4:45-5:15PM Open Swim

8:00-9:30AM Open Swim
9:30-10:00AM Arthritis Water Exercise

10:00-11:30AM Open Swim
2:00-2:45PM Water Aerobics

4:00-4:45PM Water Aerobics

4:45-5:15PM Open Swim

8:00-8:45AM

9:00-9:30AM
9:30-11:30AM
2:00-2:30PM

2:30-4:00PM
4:00-4:45PM
4:45-5:15PM

Water Aerobics
Arthritis Water Exercise

Open Swim
Water Zumba

Open Swim
Water Aerobics

Open Swim

8:00-9:30AM
9:30-10:00AM

10:00-11:30AM
2:00-2:45PM

4:00-4:45PM
4:45-5:15PM

Open Swim
Arthritis Water Exercise

Open Swim
Water Aerobics

Water Aerobics
Open Swim

8:00-8:45AM Water Aerobics
9:00-9:30AM Arthritis Water Exercise

9:30-11:30AM Open Swim

1:00-2:30PM Open Swim

9:00-9:30AM Strength training
10:00-10:25AM KA Arthritis exercise (chapel)

8:30-8:55AM chair exercise
9:00-9:30AM Bal-a-vis-x

10:00-10:25AM KA Arthritis exercise (chapel)

9:00-9:30AM Strength training
10:00-10:25AM KA Arthritis exercise (chapel)

8:30-8:55AM Chair exercise
9:00-9:30AM Bal-a-vis-x

10:00-10:25AM KA Arthritis exercise (chapel)

9:00-9:30AM Strength training
10:00-10:25AM KA Arthritis exercise (chapel)

Fitness room hours
Monday-thursday

friday

7:30AM-5:30PM

7:30AM-3:00PM

Please notice: The pool is not open ALL day. Read the schedule
carefully before showing up for open swim or class.

3:00-3:30PM Balance training 

3:00-3:30PM Balance training  

11:30am-12:00pm Balance training 


