PINE VILLAGE WELLNESS CENTER CLASS SCHEDULE

	LAND CLASS SCHEDULE		AQUATIC CLASS SCHEDULE	
			8:00-8:45AM	WATER AEROBICS
MONDAY	9:00-9:30AM	STRENGTH TRAINING	9:00-9:30AM	ARTHRITIS WATER EXERCISE
		KA ARTHRITIS EXERCISE (CHAPEL)	9:30-11:30AM	OPEN SWIM
	3:00-3:30PM	BALANCE TRAINING	2:00-2:30PM	WATER ZUMBA
			2:30-4:00PM	OPEN SWIM
			4:00-4:45PM	WATER AEROBICS
			4:45-5:15PM	OPEN SWIM
_			0.00.0.0011	
TUESDAY	8:30-8:55AM	CHAIR EXERCISE	8:00-9:30AM	OPEN SWIM
	9:00-9:30AM	BAL-A-VIS-X	9:30-10:00AM	ARTHRITIS WATER EXERCISE
	10:00-10:25AM	KA ARTHRITIS EXERCISE (CHAPEL)	10:00-11:30AM	OPEN SWIM
			2:00-2:45PM	WATER AEROBICS
			4:00-4:45PM	WATER AEROBICS
			4:45-5:15PM	OPEN SWIM
WEDNESDAY			8:00-8:45AM	WATER AEROBICS
	9:00-9:30AM	STRENGTH TRAINING	9:00-9:30AM	ARTHRITIS WATER EXERCISE
	10:00-10:25AM	KA ARTHRITIS EXERCISE (CHAPEL)	9:30-11:30AM	OPEN SWIM
	3:00-3:30PM	BALANCE TRAINING	2:00-2:30PM	WATER ZUMBA
			2:30-4:00PM	OPEN SWIM
			4:00-4:45PM	WATER AEROBICS
			4:45-5:15PM	OPEN SWIM
	8:30-8:55AM	CHAIR EXERCISE	8:00-9:30AM	OPEN SWIM
AV	9:00-9:30AM	BAL-A-VIS-X	9:30-10:00AM	ARTHRITIS WATER EXERCISE
	10:00-10:25AM	KA ARTHRITIS EXERCISE (CHAPEL)	10:00-11:30AM	OPEN SWIM
I SSI			2:00-2:45PM	WATER AEROBICS
THURSDAY			4:00-4:45PM	WATER AEROBICS
Ľ			4:45-5:15PM	OPEN SWIM
			8:00-8:45AM	WATER AEROBICS
FRIDAY	9:00-9:30AM	STRENGTH TRAINING	9:00-9:30AM	ARTHRITIS WATER EXERCISE
	10:00-10:25AM	KA ARTHRITIS EXERCISE (CHAPEL)	9:30-11:30AM	OPEN SWIM
	11:30AM-12:00PM	BALANCE TRAINING	1:00-2:30PM	OPEN SWIM
	11:3UAM-12:UUPM	BALANCE TRAINING	1:00-2:30PM	OPEN SWIM

FITNESS ROOM HOURS		
MONDAY-THURSDAY	7:30AM-5:30PM	
FRIDAY	7:30AM-3:00PM	

Please notice: The pool is not open ALL day. Read the schedule carefully before showing up for open swim or class.